5
Vulcan Wastewater Pump Seals
 I.T.T. FLYGT®, I.T.T. GRINDEX®, (THEN ALPHABETICALLY ) A.B.S.®, EBARA®,
GORMANN-RUPP®, GODWIN®, GRUNDFOS®, HONDA®, K.S.B.®, TEREX-
PEGSON®, TSURUMI®, WEMCO/HIDROSTAL®, WILO EMU®
Section
120
5

65.00 0650 85.00 84.20 66.00 15.00
DIAGRAM SHAFT SIZE
DØ SIZE CODE TYPE CODE D1 D2 L1
A 16.00 0160 86B 28.00 35.00 30.00
B 16.00 0160 86 28.00 35.00 30.00
C 24.00 0240 86 48.00 45.00 50.00
D 24.00 0300 86 48.00 45.00 50.00
E 38.00 0380 86 53.00 56.00 65.50
TYPE 40S8 - UPPER SEAL
TYPE 42  - LOWER SEAL
D
2
D
1D
1
L1L1
D
2
D
1
L1
D
2
D
3
L1
D
1
D
Ø
L2
D
3
L1
D
1
D
Ø
L2
A
B
C
D
E
V N/AZ
V 316DS
V 304S
Please refer to our extensive O.E.M database in our Web Portal or contact us with the O.E.M details or part numbers for Cross-
Reference and identification.